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Direction
道の駅おんねゆ温泉 — 北見

71 stops

Open route schedule

道の駅おんねゆ温泉

温根湯西５条

温根湯農協

大泉寺

おんねゆ診療所

温根湯

温根湯東２条

温根湯温泉入口

温根湯スポーツセンター

昭栄１３号線

昭栄１１号線

昭栄１０号線

昭栄９号線

大富８号線

大富７号線

大富６号線

大富５号線

大富４号線

旭３号線

旭２号線

旭２区

Route schedule
道の駅おんねゆ温泉 — 北見

Monday 06:28-17:40

Tuesday 06:28-17:40

Wednesday 06:28-17:40

Thursday 06:28-17:40

Friday 06:28-17:40

Saturday 06:28-17:40

Sunday 06:28-17:40

Route info

Direction: 道の駅おんねゆ温泉

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%A9%E6%A0%B9%E6%B9%AF-%E7%95%99%E8%BE%BA%E8%98%82%E7%B7%9A-2696855635-976337879
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%A9%E6%A0%B9%E6%B9%AF-%E7%95%99%E8%BE%BA%E8%98%82%E7%B7%9A-2696855635-976337879
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%A9%E6%A0%B9%E6%B9%AF-%E7%95%99%E8%BE%BA%E8%98%82%E7%B7%9A-2696855635-976337879


旭１号線

留辺蘂高校

留辺蘂町体育館

留辺蘂運動公園

旭南団地入口

ラルズマート留辺蘂店

おのでら医院

栄町１区

留辺蘂総合支所

仲町

留辺蘂

元町

留辺蘂住民交流センター

旭東町

北見温泉

西３６号線

西３５号線

西３４号線

西３２号線

西３０号線

西２８号線

西２６号線

西２５号線

西２４号線

西２３号線

相内小学校

相内

本沢入口

相内神社



西１８号線

西１７号線

西１５号線

西１４号線

工業高校

東相内

西１１号線

東相内中学校

木工団地

西９号線

西８号線

西７号線

三輪

運輸支局入口

光西中学校

西４号線

とん田仲通

本町４丁目

４条通

本町１丁目

北見



Direction
北見 — 道の駅おんねゆ温泉

72 stops

Open route schedule

北見

本町１丁目

市民会館

４条通

本町４丁目

とん田仲通

西４号線

光西中学校

運輸支局入口

三輪

西７号線

西８号線

西９号線

木工団地

東相内中学校

西１１号線

東相内

工業高校

西１４号線

西１５号線

西１７号線

西１８号線

相内神社

本沢入口

相内

Route schedule
北見 — 道の駅おんねゆ温泉

Monday 07:21-18:20

Tuesday 07:21-18:20

Wednesday 07:21-18:20

Thursday 07:21-18:20

Friday 07:21-18:20

Saturday 07:21-18:20

Sunday 07:21-18:20

Route info

Direction: 北見

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%A9%E6%A0%B9%E6%B9%AF-%E7%95%99%E8%BE%BA%E8%98%82%E7%B7%9A-2696855635-976337879


相内小学校

西２３号線

西２４号線

西２５号線

西２６号線

西２８号線

西３０号線

西３２号線

西３４号線

西３５号線

西３６号線

北見温泉

旭東町

留辺蘂住民交流センター

元町

留辺蘂

仲町

留辺蘂総合支所

栄町１区

おのでら医院

ラルズマート留辺蘂店

旭南団地入口

留辺蘂運動公園

留辺蘂町体育館

留辺蘂高校

旭１号線

旭２区

旭２号線



旭３号線

大富４号線

大富５号線

大富６号線

大富７号線

大富８号線

昭栄９号線

昭栄１０号線

昭栄１１号線

昭栄１３号線

温根湯スポーツセンター

温根湯温泉入口

温根湯東２条

温根湯

おんねゆ診療所

大泉寺

温根湯農協

温根湯西５条

道の駅おんねゆ温泉

温根湯・留辺蘂線 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kitami

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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